
Save the Dates for 2022-2023 LHS 
 

 

Semester 1 

Wednesdays, August 3, 10, 17, 24 - OPEN HOUSE 

with Self-Guided tour 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Monday, August 8 - LHS Marching Band Summer 

Band Camp Begins 

Wednesday, Thursday, Friday August 10 - 12 - 

Fall Sports Try Outs 

Wednesday, August 17 – Meet the Coaches Night 

Wednesday, August 24 – “A Day in the Life of a 

Lion” – Presentation for First time Lions 10:00 am 

Thursday, August 25 - “A Day in the Life of a 

Lion” – Presentation for First time Lions       7:00 pm 

Saturday, August 27 - SAT at LHS - Sign Up on 

College Board website 

Thursday, September 1 - 9:00 am New Student 

Orientation 

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm – Meet the Teacher Night 

Tuesday, September 6 - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL! 

Friday, September 9 – Home Football game 6:00 

pm vs. Boy’s Latin 

Wednesday, September 14 - Club Signups in 

Advisory, and Underclass Picture Day 

Thursday, September 15 – Underclass Picture Day, 

First PTSO Meeting 7:00 pm 

 Friday, September 16 – LHS Homecoming Guest 

Passes available in the main office 

Friday, September 23 – Senior Panoramic Photo 

Friday, September 23 - Home football game 6:00 

pm vs. FSK 

Friday, September 30 - Home football game 6:00 

pm vs. Winter’s Mills 

Monday, October 3 – Thursday, October 6 – 

Homecoming Dance Tickets on sale during Lunch 

October 3 – 7 - Homecoming Spirit week!  

Friday, October 7 – Pep Rally, Parade, 

HOMECOMING FOOTBALL GAME vs. 

Brunswick! 

Saturday, October 8 – Homecoming Dance 7:00 – 

9:30 pm 

Wednesday, October 12 - PSAT day 

Thursday, October 13 – Parent/Teacher Conference 

Night #1 

Friday, October 14 - Home football game 6:00 pm 

vs. South Carroll 

Thursday, October 20 – PTSO Meeting 7:00 

Friday, October 21 - School closed for students 

Tuesday, November 8 – Election Day School 

Closed 

Friday, November 11 - End of MP 1 - Early 

Dismissal 

Thursday, Friday, Saturday, November 10,11,12 

Fall Play 7:00 pm “Midsummer Night’s Dream” 

November 14 - 18 - American Education Week 

Wednesday, November 16- Underclass Picture 

Makeup 

Thursday, November 17 - PTSO Meeting 7:00 

Friday, November 18 – ORMS Fine Arts Day 

Saturday, November 19 - Fall Craft Fair 

Instrumental Music 

Wednesday, November 23 - Schools & Offices 

close early for Thanksgiving holiday 

Thursday & Friday, November 24 & 25 - Closed 

Tuesday, Nov 29 – Course Request Parent night for 

11th grade parents 6:00 pm (Virtual) 

Tuesday, December 6 – Band & Wind Ensemble 

Concert 7:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 7 – Jazz and Orchestra 

Concert 7:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 14 – Parent/Teacher 

Conference Night #2 

Thursday, December 15 – Vocal Music Concert 

7:00 pm 
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Monday, December 19 – Friday, December 23 – 

Staff Holiday Spirit Week 

Friday, December 23 – In school Concert, Schools 

& Offices close early 

Wednesday, January 4 – Course Request Parent 

night for 9th grade parents 6:00 pm (Virtual) 

Friday & Saturday January 6 & 7 – One Acts 

Monday, January 16 – School closed for MLK Day 

Thursday, January 19 – PTSO 7:00 pm 

Monday, January 23 – Thursday, January 26 – 

Semester 1 Exams 

Friday, January 27 – School Closed for Semester 2 

preparations 

Monday, January 30 – PD Day for Teachers 

 

Semester 2 

Monday – Friday February 6-10 – National School 

Counseling Week  

Wednesday, February 8 - 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

Course Request Night for incoming 9th graders  

(Snow date February 15) 

Thursday, February 9 – Vocal Music Concert 7:00 

pm 

Thursday, February 16 – PTSO Meeting 7:00 pm 

Monday, February 20 – School Closed for 

President’s Day 

Thursday, March 9 - Parent/Teacher Conference #3 

4:00 pm - 7:00 pm (Snow date March 16) 

Friday, March 17 – Early Dismissal, Professional 

Development Teachers 

Thursday, March 16 – PTSO 7:00 pm 

Friday, March 24 – MARYLAND SPIRIT DAY 

Saturday, March 25 – Spring Craft Fair 

Monday - March 27 – Friday, March 31 – 

Academic Spirit Week 

Friday, March 31 – Academic Letter Assembly and 

Luncheon 

Wednesday, April 5 – Early Dismissal End of MP 3 

Thursday April 6 & Tuesday April 11 – School 

Closed Spring Break 

Thursday & Friday April 14, 15, 21, 22 – Spring 

Musical 7:00 “Freaky Friday” 

Thursday, April 20 – PTSO Meeting 7:00 pm 

Saturday, April 29 – PROM 7:00 – 10:30 pm 

Monday, May 1 – Friday, May 5 – Teacher 

Appreciation Week 

Saturday, May 6 – Instrumental Pops Concert 2:00 

Monday, May 1 – Friday, May 12 – AP Testing 

Tuesday, May 9 – Band & Wind Ensemble Concert 

7:00 pm  

Wednesday, May 10 – Jazz & Orchestra Concert 

7:00 pm 

Thursday, May 18 – PTSO Meeting 7:00 pm 

Thursday, May 18 – Vocal Music Pops Concert 

7:00 pm,  

Monday, May 22 – Thursday, May 25 – Senior 

Exams (Tentative) 

Friday, May 26 – Senior Last Day and Picnic 

(Tentative) 

Saturday, June 3 – SAT at LHS (College Board 

website to sign up) 

Tuesday, June 6 – Graduation McDaniel College 

9:00 am 

 


